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Arts, Commerce & Science College 

Extended ID 

Outward No. : PPES /ACS|2339/2023 

1.1 

Prabhakar Patil Bducation Society's 

Affliated To University Of Mumbai ( AFF/RECOG/3838 of 2003) 

Gertificate of HEI Input for DVV Compliance 

Veshvi, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Raigad. Pin- 402209 

This is to certify that the college has revised the data template 
related to Extended ID 1.1 as per the DVV suggestion. There is no 

change in the HEI Input submitted in the SSR. The college requests 

the DVV to consider existing HEI Input given below for evaluation. 

Extended Profile Deviations 

HEI Input : 

2021-22 

Deviations of Extended Question 

Number of students year wise during the last five 

years 

1076 

E-mail- pnpcollege 1 1@gmail.com 
info @pnpcollege.edu.in 

Date : 26o 62os 

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

1145 1114 1118 1074 

HE PRINCIPAL 
Prabhakar Patil Educatien Society's 
Arts, Commerce & Science Colege 

Veshvi - Alibag 



Tel. No. 
Dir. 

: 2654 32 15 
: 2652 60 40O 

To, 
The Principal, 
Prabhakar Patil Education Society's Arts, Commerce & Science, 
Veshvi, Tal. Alibag. 
Dist. Raigad. 

Pin - 402 209. 

Iníversity of Mumbai 

Sir/Madam, 

Admission, Enrolment, Eligiblity 
& Migration Department (AEM) 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Bhavan, 
Vidyanagari, Santracruz (East), 
Mumbai - 400 098. 

E-mail : dr@ eligi.mu. 
No. Elg/ 54 ofo 

3e6|2023. Date : 

Subject : Request to Clarify the Enrolment and Eligibility of Total Students. 

With reference to your request letter No. PPES/ACS/2337/2023 dated 27/06/2023, I 
am enclosing herewith duly Signed Enrolment Ilist Arts, Science and Commerce of UG 
Courses for the Academic Year 2017-18 to 2021-2022 (Arts, Science and Commerce) for 
Selt Study Report (SSR) to NAAC. 

Yours faithfully, 

(AStok P. Gre) 
Deputy Registrar 

Admission, Enrolment, Eligibility & Migration Certificates Depart1ment (AEM) 



Academic Year: 2017-2018 

College Name: [593] -Prabhakar Patil Education Societys Gollege of Arts, Science and Gommerce 
Programme 
Name 

F.Y. B.A. 
S.Y. B.A. 

|T.Y.B.A. 

F.Y. B.Com. 
S.Y. B.Com. 
T.Y.B.Com. 
F.Y.B.Sc 

S.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc 
F.Y. B.Sc. CS 
S.Y. B.Sc. CS 

Programme 
Name 

F.Y. B.A. 
S.Y. B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

F.Y. B.Com. 
S.Y. B.Com. 

|Total 

T.Y.B.Com. 
F.Y.B.Sc 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

|T.Y.B.Sc 
F.Y. B.Sc. CS 

Intake 
|Capacity 

S.Y. B.Sc. CS 

240 

|T.Y. B.Sc. CS 

999 
999 

Academic Year: 2018-2019 

120 

999 

999 

120 

999 

999 

60 

999 

|Total 
Intake 
Capacity 

240 

999 

999 

120 

999 

999 

120 

999 

999 

60 

|Admissions Total 
confirmed by Eligibility 
College Processed processed 

999 
999 

186 

139 

134 

119 

73 

107 

115 

71 

111 

6 

13 

239 

College Name: 593] - Prabhakar Patil Education Societys College of Arts, Science and Commerce 

127 

132 

120 

109 

Admissions |Total 

64 

confirmed byEligibility 
College 

118 

99 
67 

186 

22 

6 

7 

119 

14 

1 

112 

6 

233 
2 

7 

119 

5 

3 

115 
2 

3 

20 

|Eligiblity 

2 

not 

1 

5 

Eligiblity 
not 

Eligiblity Not Eligible Provisional 

2 

Required to 
be Processed 

Eligiblity Not Eligible Provisional 
Required to 

Processed processed be Processed 

1 

133 

134 

73 

106 

1 

66 

106 

13 

125 

125 

1 

104 

61 

3 

97 

64 
1 

177 

5 

6 

13 

117 

1 

107 

5 

221 
2 

6 

115 

5 

3 

113 
2 

0 

18 

1 

1 

12 

1 

4 

Sok P. chote 
Deputy Registrar 

Admi_sons, Enroiment, Ekgibilty 
& Migretton Department (AEM) 

Dr. Bebasaheb Ambedkar Bhavan 
Vidyanegari, Santacruz (East),. 

Mumbai - 400 098. 

2 

2 
2 



Acadomic Yoar: 2019-2020 

Gollogo Namo: [593] -Prabhakar Patil Education Soclotys Collogo of Arte, Sclonco and Commorco 
Programme 
Name 

F.Y. B.A. 
|S.Y. B.A. 
|T.Y.B.A. 

F.Y. B.Com. 
S.Y. B.Com. 
T.Y.B.Com. 
F.Y.B.Sc 
S.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc 

|F.Y. B.Sc. CS 
S.Y. B.Sc. CS 
T.Y. B.Sc. CS 

Programme 
Name 

F.Y. B.A. 
|S.Y. B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
|F.Y. B.Com. 
s.Y. B.Com. 

T.Y.B.Com. 
F.Y.B.Sc 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

|Total 

T.Y.B.Sc 
F.Y. B.Sc. CS 

Intako 

|Capacity 

s.Y. B.Sc. CS 
|T.Y. B.Sc. CS 

240 
999 

Academic Year: 2020-2021 

999 
120 
999 
999 

120 

999 
999 
60 

999 
999 

|Total 
|Intake 
Capacity 

240 

999 

999 
120 
999 

999 

120 
999 
999 
60 

|Admissions Total 
confirmod by Eliglbillty not 
|Collog Procossod procossed 

999 

999 

179 

161 
113 
120 
103 

103 

103 

102 
86 

18 

21 

5 

126 

157 

JAdmissions Total 

153 

College Name: (593] - Prabhakar Patil Education Societys College of Arts, Science and Commerce 

119 

112 

confirmed by Eligibility 
College 

105 

119 

94 
105 

177 

16 

18 

1 

119 

21 

98 

4 

18 

124 

119 

Ellgiblity 

114 

16 

Eligiblity 
not 

Ellgiblity Not Eligiblo Provisional 
Requirod to 

oooooooooloo 

bo Procossod 

2 

160 

110 

1 

101 

100 
5 

102 
82 

Processed processed be Processed 

21 

5 

2 

157 

153 

112 

104 

164 

94 

105 

18 

21 

1 

3 

119 
2 

Eligiblity Not Eligible Provisional 
Required to 

3 

93 

4 

18 

Deputy Registrar 

68 

115 

1 

75 

12 

13 

Admisslons, Enrolment, Eligibity 
& Migration Dep:rtment (AEM) 

Dr. Babasaheb At.ceckar Bhavan 
Veyanagari, Santacruz (Eest), 

Mumbai - 400 098. 

5 

56 

4 

39 

4 



Academic Year: 2021-2022 

College Name: [593] -Prabhakar Patil Education Sociotys Goleogo of Arts, Science and Commorce 
Programme 
Name 

F.Y. B.A. 
|S.Y. B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
F.Y. B.Com. 

S.Y. B.Com. 
T.Y.B.Com. 
F.Y.B.Sc 

S.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc 
F.Y, B.Sc. CS 
S.Y. B.Sc. CS 

T.Y. B.Sc. CS 

Total 
Intake 

Capacity 

240 
999 
999 

120 
999 
999 

120 

999 
999 

60 
999 
999 

Admissions Total 
confirmed by Eligibility not 
College Processed processed 

145 

95 

139 

120 
110 

112 

103 
107 

101 
11 

14 

19 

141 

120 
1 

102 

2 
11 

1 

Eligiblity 

0 

|Eligiblity Not Eligiblo Provisional 
Required to 
be Processed 

95 
137 

109 

110 
1 

107 
99 

14 

18 

ok P. Go 

1 

Deputy Registrar 
Admissions, Enrolment, Eligibility 

& Migration Dep.tment (AEM) 
Dr. Babasaheb Anbedhar Bhavan 

Vdyanagari, Sanacruz (East), 
Mumtai -400 O98. 

141 

2 

120 
1 

2 

102 

2 

11 
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